GAMS School

1ST ST NEWBURGH G14 1st St & City Ter 7:58:00 AM G114 1st St & City Ter 3:05:00 PM
1ST ST NEWBURGH G14 FIRST ST & ROBINSON BEFORE LIGHT 7:57:00 AM W 100 FIRST & PROSPECT 3:15:00 PM
1ST ST NEWBURGH G14 FIRST & ROBINSON AFTER LIGHT 7:57:00 AM G114 FIRST & ROBINSON AFTER LIGHT 3:06:00 PM
1ST ST NEWBURGH G14 1ST ST & CARPENTER AVE 7:58:00 AM G114 1ST ST & CARPENTER AVE 3:05:00 PM
1ST ST NEWBURGH W 100 FIRST & PROSPECT 8:02:00 AM W 100 FIRST & PROSPECT 3:15:00 PM
1ST ST NEWBURGH W 106 FULLERTON & FIRST AVE 8:02:00 AM W 106 FULLERTON & FIRST AVE 3:13:00 PM

1ST ST NEWBURGH W 107 1ST ST & JOHNSTON ST 8:01:00 AM W 107 1ST ST & JOHNSTON ST 3:17:00 PM



COLUMBUS ST
CONCORD ST
COURTNEY AVE
COURTNEY AVE

CPL TREMBLAY WAY

CRESCENT AVE
CRESTHAVEN DR
DELAWARE RD
DELAWARE RD
DUBOIS ST
DUBOIS ST
DUBOIS ST
DUBOIS ST
DUBOIS ST
DUBOIS ST
DUPONT AVE

E PARMENTER ST
E PARMENTER ST
E STONE ST

E STONE ST

E STONE ST
ELLIS AVE
ESTATE BLVD
FARRELL ST
FARRELL ST
FARRINGTON ST
FLETCHER DR N
FOWLER AVE
FOXWOOD DR
FULLERTON AVE
FULLERTON AVE
FULLERTON AVE
FULLERTON AVE
FULLERTON AVE
GARDNER ST
GARDNERTOWN RD
GIDNEY AVE
GIDNEY AVE
GIDNEY AVE
GRAND AVE
GRAND ST
GRAND ST
GRAND ST
GRAND ST
GROVE ST
HAMPTON PL
HAWTHORNE AVE
HENRY AVE

HIGH ST

HILLSIDE CT
HUDSON VIEW TER

NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH
NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH

NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH

NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH

NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH

W 104
G14
W 98
W 98
W 109
G24
W 106
M 42
M 42
G14
G14
G14
W 107
W 110
W 110
G11
W 104
W 107
G24
W 98

W 109
M 42
W 100
W 106
W 110
M 42
G11
V 06
M 42
W 106
W 106
W 106
W 109
G 26
V 06
W 100
W 107
W 107
G24
G24
G24
W 106
W 107
W 109
G24
G11
W 98
W 105
G11
W 107

QUASSAICK AVE & LEDYARD
1ST ST & CARPENTER AVE
LIBERTY ST & COURTNEY AVE
S LANDER ST & COURTNEY AVE
Temple Hill Rd & George Green Dr
NORTH ST & JAMISON PL
HARTH & 2ND Cresthaven Dr
Delaware Rd & Neversink Dr
Delaware Rd & Mohican Rd

3rd St & City Ter & Unnamed
Broadway & City Ter

1st St & Dubois St

GIDNEY AVE & POWELL AVE
DUBOIS ST & FARRINGTON ST
SOUTH ST & DUBOIS ST

Dupont Ave & Wilkin St

3146 ROUTE 9W-HUDSONVIEW TRAILER PARK

LIBERTY ST & E PARMENTER

Plank Rd & Carpenter Ave & N Carpenter Ave

LBERTY ST & BAYVIEW TERR

LITTLE BRITAIN RD & ELLIS AVE
Congressional Dr & Estate Blvd
PROSPECT ST & 3rd
FULLERTON AVE & NORTON ST
DUBOIS ST & FARRINGTON ST
131 FLETCHER DR N

Fowler Ave & Poplar St

22 FOXWOOD DR

SOUTH & FULLERTON
FULLERTON & FIRST AVE
FULLERTON AVE & THIRD ST
FULLERTON AVE & NORTON ST
Fullerton Ave & Gedney Way
Gidney Ave & Gardner St

Corner of Gardnertown and Union- church
Columbus Ave & Gidney Ave
GIDNEY AVE & PARK AVE
GIDNEY AVE & POWELL AVE
Grand Ave & Rogers PI

Grand St & Clinton St

Nicoll St & Grand St

162 CAESARS LN

LIBERTY ST & ANN ST

1st St & West St

Hampton Pl & North St

Hawthorne Ave & Van Cleft Ave
LIBERTY ST & HENRY AVE
Cedar Ave & High St

DUPONT AVE & HILLSIDE CT
Gidney Ave & Hudson View Ter

GAMS School

7:55:00 AM
7:58:00 AM
7:57:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
7:26:00 AM
7:51:00 AM
7:48:00 AM
7:40:00 AM
7:39:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
7:54:00 AM
7:59:00 AM
8:04:00 AM
8:01:00 AM
8:02:00 AM
8:03:00 AM
7:52:00 AM
7:58:00 AM
7:48:00 AM
7:59:00 AM

7:58:00 AM
7:43:00 AM
8:03:00 AM
8:03:00 AM
8:01:00 AM
7:36:00 AM
7:57:00 AM
7:43:00 AM
8:09:00 AM
8:02:00 AM
8:02:00 AM
8:03:00 AM
8:03:00 AM
7:58:00 AM
7:31:00 AM
8:06:00 AM
8:06:00 AM
8:04:00 AM
7:37:00 AM
7:40:00 AM
7:39:00 AM
7:29:00 AM
7:59:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
7:52:00 AM
8:05:00 AM
7:58:00 AM
7:43:00 AM
8:02:00 AM
8:05:00 AM

W 104
G 14
W 98
W 98
W 109
G24
W 106
M 42
M 42
G 14
G 14
G 14
W 107
W 110
W 110
G11
W 104
W 107
G 24
W 98
V 06
W 109
M 42
W 100
W 106
W 110
M 42
G11
V 06
M 42
W 106
W 106
W 106
M 42
G 26
V 06
W 100
W 107
W 107
G 24
G24
G 24
W 106
W 107
W 109
G 24
G11
W 98
W 105
G11
W 107

QUASSAICK AVE & LEDYARD
1ST ST & CARPENTER AVE
LIBERTY ST & COURTNEY AVE
S LANDER ST & COURTNEY AVE
Temple Hill Rd & George Green Dr
NORTH ST & JAMISON PL
HARTH & Cresthaven Dr
Delaware Rd & Neversink Dr
Delaware Rd & Mohican Rd

3rd St & City Ter & Unnamed
Broadway & City Ter

1st St & Dubois St

GIDNEY AVE & POWELL AVE
DUBOIS ST & FARRINGTON ST
SOUTH ST & DUBOIS ST

Dupont Ave & Wilkin St

3146 ROUTE 9W-HUDSONVIEW TRAILER PARK

LIBERTY ST & E PARMENTER

Plank Rd & Carpenter Ave & N Carpenter Ave

LBERTY ST & BAYVIEW TERR
87 GARDNERTOWN RD

LITTLE BRITAIN RD & ELLIS AVE
Congressional Dr & Estate Blvd
PROSPECT ST & 3rd
FULLERTON AVE & NORTON ST
DUBOIS ST & FARRINGTON ST
131 FLETCHER DR N

Fowler Ave & Poplar St

22 FOXWOOD DR

SOUTH & FULLERTON
FULLERTON & FIRST AVE
FULLERTON AVE & THIRD ST
FULLERTON AVE & NORTON ST
Fullerton Ave & Leicht PI

Gidney Ave & Gardner St

Corner of Gardnertown and Union- church
Gidney Ave & COLUMBUS AVE
GIDNEY AVE & PARK AVE
GIDNEY AVE & POWELL AVE
Grand Ave & Rogers Pl

Grand St & Clinton St

Nicoll St & Grand St

162 CAESARS LN

LIBERTY ST & ANN ST

1st St & West St

Hampton PI & North St

Hawthorne Ave & Van Cleft Ave
LIBERTY ST & HENRY AVE
Cedar Ave & High St

DUPONT AVE & HILLSIDE CT
Gidney Ave & Hudson View Ter

3:20:00 PM
3:05:00 PM
3:17:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:02:00 PM
3:27:00 PM
3:31:00 PM
3:33:00 PM
3:03:00 PM
3:09:00 PM
3:04:00 PM
3:13:00 PM
3:17:00 PM
3:17:00 PM
3:07:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:05:00 PM
3:18:00 PM
3:09:00 PM
3:18:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:17:00 PM
3:35:00 PM
3:21:00 PM
3:26:00 PM
3:03:00 PM
3:13:00 PM
3:13:00 PM
3:12:00 PM
3:01:00 PM
3:02:00 PM
3:38:00 PM
3:11:00 PM
3:11:00 PM
3:13:00 PM
3:16:00 PM
3:13:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:32:00 PM
3:19:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:02:00 PM
3:05:00 PM
3:17:00 PM
3:25:00 PM
3:11:00 PM
3:12:00 PM



JOHNSTON ST
KENNEY CT
KINGSLEY PL
KORAN AVE
LAKE DR
LAKE DR
LAKE DR
LAKESIDE RD
LANDER ST
LANDER ST
LANDER ST
LARTER AVE
LARTER AVE
LAURIE LN
LESLIE RD
LIBERTY ST
LIBERTY ST
LIBERTY ST
LIBERTY ST
LIBERTY ST
LIBERTY ST
LIBERTY ST WH
LINCOLN TER
LITTLE BRITAIN RD
LUTHERAN ST

NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH
NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH

W 98
W 105
G11
W 105
W 100
W 100
W 103
M 42
W 104
W 107
W 107
G11
G11
V 06
G 26
G24
G24
G24
G24
W 107
W 98
W 98
W 100
W 109
G14

S LANDER & BEACON
WALSH RD & DICKSON
McCord Dr & West St
WALSH AVE & Carol Ave
Cerone Pl & Lake Dr

GAMS School

8:00:00 AM
7:45:00 AM
8:08:00 AM
7:44:00 AM
7:56:00 AM

LAKE DR 1ST DRIVEWAY BY MOTORCYCLE MUSEUM 7:55:00 AM

LAKE ST & LAKE DR FOR YOUNG AND UNIQUE

320 LAKESIDE RD

SOUTH ST & LANDER ST
CHAMBERS ST & THIRD

FIRST & LANDER ST

Dupont Ave & Wilkin St
Hawthorne Ave & Larter Ave
Laurie Ln & Route 300

Brooker Dr & Leslie Rd

1st St & Liberty St

Liberty St & Clinton St

Liberty St & South St

LIBERTY & ELMWOOD
LIBERTY ST & SPRING ST
LIBERTY ST & RENWICK ST
LIBERTY ST & COURTNEY AVE
3RD ST & LINCOLN TERR
LITTLE BRITAIN RD & BIVONA LN
1ST ST & CARPENTER AVE

7:54:00 AM
7:47:00 AM
8:03:00 AM
8:02:00 AM
8:01:00 AM
8:03:00 AM
8:04:00 AM
7:49:00 AM
7:25:00 AM
7:43:00 AM
7:45:00 AM
7:44:00 AM
7:38:00 AM
7:57:00 AM
7:56:00 AM
7:57:00 AM
8:03:00 AM
7:48:00 AM
7:58:00 AM

W 98
W 105
V 06
W 105
W 100
W 100
W 103
M 42
W 104
W 107
W 107
G11
G11
V 06
G 26
G24
G 24
G24
G24
W 107
W 98
W 98
W 100
W 109
G 14

S LANDER & BEACON
WALSH RD & DICKSON
8 KINGSLEY PL

WALSH AVE & Carol Ave
Cerone Pl & Lake Dr

LAKE DR 1ST DRIVEWAY BY MOTORCYCLE MUSEUM
LAKE ST & LAKE DR FOR YOUNG AND UNIQUE

320 LAKESIDE RD

SOUTH ST & LANDER ST
CHAMBERS ST & THIRD

FIRST & LANDER ST

Dupont Ave & Wilkin St
Hawthorne Ave & Larter Ave
Laurie Ln & Route 300

Brooker Dr & Leslie Rd

1st St & Liberty St

Liberty St & Clinton St

Liberty St & South St

LIBERTY & ELMWOOD
LIBERTY ST & SPRING ST
LIBERTY ST & RENWICK ST
LIBERTY ST & COURTNEY AVE
3RD ST & LINCOLN TERR
LITTLE BRITAIN RD & BIVONA LN
1ST ST & CARPENTER AVE

3:19:00 PM
3:22:00 PM
3:02:00 PM
3:23:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:25:00 PM
3:22:00 PM
3:22:00 PM
3:13:00 PM
3:16:00 PM
3:18:00 PM
3:07:00 PM
3:06:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:35:00 PM
3:11:00 PM
3:09:00 PM
3:10:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:16:00 PM
3:17:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:55:00 PM
3:05:00 PM



GAMS School



UPPER AVE

VAILS GATE HGTS DR
VAILS GATE HGTS DR
VALLEY AVE

VALLEY VIEW DR

NEWBURGH
NEW WINDSOR
NEW WINDSOR
NEWBURGH
NEWBURGH

V 06
W 106
W 106
W 109
V 06

3rd St & Park Ave

OLD FORGE HILL RD & VAILS GATE HGTS. DR
OLD WINDSOR RD & VAILS GATE HGTS. DR.
WEST ST & THIRD ST

Union Ave & Valley View Dr

GAMS School

7:33:00 AM
7:39:00 AM
7:40:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
7:37:00 AM

V 06
W 106
W 106
W 109
V 06

3rd St & Park Ave

OLD FORGE HILL RD & VAILS GATE HGTS. DR
OLD WINDSOR RD & VAILS GATE HGTS. DR.
WEST ST & THIRD ST

Union Ave & Valley View Dr

3:36:00 PM
3:41:00 PM
3:42:00 PM
3:14:00 PM
3:32:00 PM



